Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256
Bit (AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

MSI RADEON RX 6500 XT MECH 2X 4G 0C 4GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 64BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX6500XT-04G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
64BIT

ASUS TUF-RX6500XT-04G-GAMING 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 64Bit

AXLE RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX2060S/8GD6P6DIP)

XFX Speedster SWFT 319 RX 6800 Core 16GB
GDDR6 256Bit (RX-68XLAQFD9)

Marka

Afox

Msi

Asus

Axle

Afox

Afox

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Axle

Xfx

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

41,80 USD

47,85 USD

57,20 USD

75,90 USD

99,00 USD

253,00
usb

59,40 USD

204,05
usb

214,50
usb

225,50
usb

238,70
usb

544,50
usb



MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB V1 Msi 0 589,60
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT usb

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB 256B Msi 0 591,80
usb




